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. Monday, May 10, 2004 - Continued 

PARKS: 
Dixon, James 

Tattershall, Gary 
Harmon, Christopher 
Harrison, Amy 

Gray, Amara 

Gotham, Alese 
Robinson, Trent 
Schwing, Joshua 
Strain, Jacob Bode 
Taylor, Morgan 
Thompson, Amy 
Diaz-Villalobos, Crispin 
Uhren, Christina 
Neafus, Keeli Marie 
Hughes, Kathy 
Laird-Fancher, Melissa 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193092) 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.2% 

Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3% 

Reg.Appt. 
Temp/Seas. 
Temp/Seas.-Rehire 

Temp/Seas. 
Temp/Seas. 

_ Temp/Seas.-Rehire 

Temp/Seas. 

Pttime . 

Temp/Seas. 

Temp/Seas. 

Temp/Seas. 
Temp/Seas. 
Temp/Seas. 
Temp/Seas.-Rehire 

$1,483 
$1,815 

$1,370 
$7.75/hr 
$7.25/hr 
$7.25/hr 
$7.00/hr 
$7.25/hr 

$7.25/hr 
$6.25/hr 
$7.25/hr 

$7.00/hr 

$6.25/hr 
$7.50/hr 
$7.25/hr 

$7.75/hr 

5/1/04 
5/1/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 
5/11/04 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following Personnel Actions: 

A. Name B. Action 

JUVENILE BUREAU: 
Adams, John Release from On-Call 
Buffington, William Dischg. 
Dupler, Joshua Resign. 
Fagg, Thomas Pttime Appt. 
Jones, Steven Resign. 
Marcantelli, Mindy Resign. 

(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193093) 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

C. Salary 

$8.50/hr 

D. Eff. Date 

4/21/04 
4/30/04 
4/26/04 
4/29/04 
4/30/04 
4/24/04 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health items: 

TRAVEL/TRAINING: 
a) Rodger Condley to Strategic National Stockpile Program Preparedness in Topeka, KS on 5/5-7/04; 
cost not to exceed $255.00. b) Stacey Rogers to ASAP Training in Stillwater, OK on 5/6-7/04; cost 

not to exceed $207.00. c) Monica Bein & Karri Geisinger to Child Care Health Consultant Training in 
OKC, OK on 5/11-12/04; cost not to exceed $524.25. d) Pam Rask, Russell Burkhart & Richard 

Desirey to 2004 National School-Based Health Care Convention in New Orleans, LA on 6/19/04; cost 

not to exceed $5,115.00. e) Kimberly Bradley to take Independent Study for Senior Project Thesis; 
Organizational Behavior II - Leadership & Management; Values — Personal & Social; Summer 2004, 
Southern Nazarene Univ; cost not to exceed $787.50. f) Carrie Suns to take Medical Terminology, 
Spring 2004, Central Tech; cost not to exceed $45.00. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 193098) 

PERSONNEL ACTIONS: 

A. Name 

Durant-Macon, Donna 

Dixon, Stephen 
Dorst, Theresa 

Brown, Shauna 

Lynch, Kenneth 
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193099) 

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

B. Action 

4% EndProb. 
4% EndProb. 
Reg.Pttime 50% 
Temp/Hrly 
Temp/Hrly 

C. Salary 
$3,047 
$2,647 
$1,380 
$10.00/Hr 
$10.00/Hr 

D. Eff. Date 

5/1/04 
5/1/04 
5/4/04 
5/10/04 
5/10/04 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the 

following claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. §1505 D 11 providing all claims 

involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and 

social security deductions. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve blanket encumbrances. Upon roll call, Collins, 

yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried. 

2003 - 2004 GENERAL FUND 
400156 
400656 

SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC 

MILEAGE 

WATER SEWER & REFUSE 
15.75 
38.16 


