Monday, May 10, 2004 - Continued

F	P	ł	₹ŀ	ζ	S	:
				$\overline{}$		Ξ.

	Dixon, James	Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.2%	\$1,483	5/1/04	
	Tattershall, Gary	Ann.Rev.+Perf.Incr.3%	\$1,815	5/1/04	
	Harmon, Christopher	Reg.Appt.	\$1,370	5/11/04	
	Harrison, Amy	Temp/Seas.	\$7.75/hr	5/11/04	
	Gray, Amara	Temp/SeasRehire	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Gotham, Alese	Temp/Seas.	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Robinson, Trent	Temp/Seas.	\$7.00/hr	5/11/04	
	Schwing, Joshua	Temp/SeasRehire	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Strain, Jacob Bode	Temp/Seas.	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Taylor, Morgan	Pttime	\$6.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Thompson, Amy	Temp/Seas.	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Diaz-Villalobos, Crispin	Temp/Seas.	\$7.00/hr	5/11/04	
	Uhren, Christina	Temp/Seas.	\$6.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Neafus, Keeli Marie	Temp/Seas.	\$7.50/hr	5/11/04	
	Hughes, Kathy	Temp/Seas.	\$7.25/hr	5/11/04	
	Laird-Fancher, Melissa	Temp/SeasRehire	\$7.75/hr	5/11/04	
(C	(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193092)				

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following Personnel Actions:

A. Name	B. Action	C. Salary	D. Eff. Date
JUVENILE BUREAU:			
Adams, John	Release from On-Call		4/21/04
Buffington, William	Dischg.		4/30/04
Dupler, Joshua	Resign.		4/26/04
Fagg, Thomas	Pttime Appt.	\$8.50/hr	4/29/04
Jones, Steven	Resign.		4/30/04
Marcantelli, Mindy	Resign.		4/24/04
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193093)	_		

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, to accept and file the following CC Health items:

TRAVEL/TRAINING:

a) Rodger Condley to Strategic National Stockpile Program Preparedness in Topeka, KS on 5/5-7/04; cost not to exceed \$255.00. b) Stacey Rogers to ASAP Training in Stillwater, OK on 5/6-7/04; cost not to exceed \$207.00. c) Monica Bein & Karri Geisinger to Child Care Health Consultant Training in OKC, OK on 5/11-12/04; cost not to exceed \$524.25. d) Pam Rask, Russell Burkhart & Richard Desirey to 2004 National School-Based Health Care Convention in New Orleans, LA on 6/19/04; cost not to exceed \$5,115.00. e) Kimberly Bradley to take Independent Study for Senior Project Thesis; Organizational Behavior II – Leadership & Management; Values – Personal & Social; Summer 2004, Southern Nazarene Univ; cost not to exceed \$787.50. f) Carrie Suns to take Medical Terminology, Spring 2004, Central Tech; cost not to exceed \$45.00. (Clerk's Misc. File No. 193098)

PERSONNEL ACTIONS:

A. Name	B. Action	C. Salary	D. Eff. Date
Durant-Macon, Donna	4% EndProb.	\$3,047	5/1/04
Dixon, Stephen	4% EndProb.	\$2,647	5/1/04
Dorst, Theresa	Reg.Pttime 50%	\$1,380	5/4/04
Brown, Shauna	Temp/Hrly	\$10.00/Hr	5/10/04
Lynch, Kenneth	Temp/Hrly	\$10.00/Hr	5/10/04
(Clerk's Misc. File No. 193099)	•		

Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution by Commission, the following claims that are in order as required by Title 19 O.S. §1505 D 11 providing all claims involving wages and/or salaries be subject to state and federal withholding tax, retirement fund and social security deductions. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve blanket encumbrances. Upon roll call, Collins, yes; Dick, yes; Miller, yes. Motion carried.

2003 - 2004 GENERAL FUND

400156	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	MILEAGE	15.75
400656	OKLAHOMA GAS & ELECTRIC	WATER SEWER & REFUSE	38.16